

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 158 OF 2010

K.VASANT KUMAR @ MOHAN REDDY & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail

Date: 03/06/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.T.M.Ranga Ramanujam, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shanti Kumar Jaisani, Adv.  
Ms. Bhakti Pasrija, adv.  
Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,  
list the matter on 11.06.2010.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master