

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 158 OF 2010

K.VASANT KUMAR @ MOHAN REDDY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and on behalf of appellant no.2 under
Section 7A and Section 20 of the Juvenile Justice Act, 2000)

Date: 15/06/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rani Jethmalani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for
petitioner.

List in the week commencing 28.6.2010.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master