

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 158 OF 2010

K.VASANT KUMAR @ MOHAN REDDY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and on behalf of appellant No. 2 under
Section 7A and Section 20 of the Juvenile Justice Act, 2000)

WITH
Criminal Appeal No. 1189 OF 2010
(with office report)

Date: 25/08/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.T.M. Ranga Ramanujam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G.K. Das, Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S. Ashok Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Bhakti Pasrija, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Sharma, Adv. for
Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. I. Venkatanarayana, Sr. Adv.
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Ms. Nirada Das, Adv.
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow, i.e., 26.08.2010.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master